Description

Check out this beautiful bright red 22ft Bennington swingback. It
features a large rear facing sunlounger with a powerful 200 Suzuki
engine on the back. This boat is going to be a real head turner and a
perfect all-rounder boat for those who want both a comfortable lake
cruiser, and a fun/fast sport ...

USED 2021 Bennington 22 SSBX
Call For Price

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number

Color

Condition
Engine

Contact

Dewitt Marine

6509 Crystal Springs Rd.

Bellaire, Ml 49615
Phone: 2313776611
Fax:

Website:

Bennington
2021

22 SSBX
22 SSBX
3312

Rossa Red/Metallic
White

USED

https://www.dewittmarine.com
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